
DATES DAY COURSE COMPETITION

27 January 2022 Thursday Durbanville Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford 

25 February 2022 Friday Rondebosch 4 B Alliance Stableford

17 March 2022 Thursday KD Mowbray Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford 

(AGM) (AGM)

08 April 2022 Friday Hermanus Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford (Arrange Partner)

(invite Hermanus Seniors & Ladies times)

05 May 2022 Thursday Milnerton Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford 

16 May 2022 Monday to Nationals East London & West Bank Golf Clubs

19 May 2022 Thursday Nationals East London & West Bank Golf Clubs

26 May 2022 Thursday Helderberg Village 4 BBB Stableford 

09 June 2022 Thursday Stellenbosch 4 BBB Stableford 

30 June 2022 Thursday Westlake Golf Club Pinehurst Championships (with partner)

21 July 2022 Thursday Clovelly Golf Club 4 BBB Stableford  

04 August 2022 Thursday Milnerton (WP Snr Ladies) 4 B Alliance Stableford 

25 August 2022 Thursday Devonvale 4 B Alliance Stableford 

09 September 2022 Friday Rondebosch 4 B Alliance Stableford 

06 October 2022 Thursday De Zalze Golf Club 4 BBB Stableford 

21 October 2022 Friday Royal Cape Golf Club Strokeplay Championships (Seeded Draw)

27 October 2022 Thursday (pm) Triangular - WP, S/Cape, EP George Golf Club 

28 October 2022 Friday (am) Triangular - WP, S/Cape, EP George Golf Club 

17 November 2022 Thursday Somerset West 4 B Alliance Stableford 

08 December 2022 Thursday Paarl Golf Club 4 B Alliance Stableford 

SENIORS FIXTURES - 2022


